
Internships Work Easy Read 

Internships Work is a new 
project that offers supported 
internships.  

It is for people in England aged 
16-25 who have additional
needs.

By 2025, 4500 young adults will 
benefit each year. 

The project is managed by 

The National Development Team 
for Inclusion (NDTi) 

British Association of Supported 
Employment (BASE) 



DFN Project SEARCH 

It is funded by the Department 
for Education. 

It is designed to help prepare 
people adult life and 
independent living. 

We will be working with Local 
Authorities and employers. 

Everyone will get information, 
advice, training and support. 

https://www.dfnprojectsearch.org/


 
 
 

 
 
 
 
As we progress we’ll add more 
information to this web page. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Sign up to our e-newsletter and 
tick Internships Work to receive 
updates  
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

 
Follow us on social media  
Facebook  
Instagram 
Twitter 

 

https://www.ndti.org.uk/#sign-up-modal
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100085054216565
https://www.instagram.com/internshipswork/
https://twitter.com/InternshipsWork

